
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
26 
61 

9 
171 

99 
56 
41 
28 
11 
70 

127 
92 
82 
47 
71 

5 
110 

93 
18 

7 
51 

4 
63 

19 
21 
22 
69 
77 

Name 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Luca MAGGIO 
Kenneth COSTA 
Corrado FORNARI 
Luca PIROTTI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Giuseppe CASELLA 
Daniele BANI 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Danilo GUELI 
Luigi BOZZI 
Christian BONERA 
Luca MARINI 
Andrea DI GENNARO 
Nicola REGONINI 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Riccardo VECCHI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Massiimo MASCARELLA 
Trento BALDI 
Andrea TOSITTI 

Filippo FERRI 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 
Federico STENCO 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Cristian PEREGO 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

Best Tm 
1:14.166 
1:14.567 
1:14.666 
1:14.739 
1:14.899 
1:15.295 
1:15.608 
1:15.885 
1:15.924 
1:16.000 
1:16.321 
1:16.724 
1:16.970 
1:17.028 
1:17.034 
1:17.492 
1:17.538 
1:17.568 
1:17.712 
1:19.030 
1:20.346 
1:21.152 
1:21.388 

Diff 

0.401 
0.500 
0.573 
0.733 
1.129 
1.442 
1.719 
1.758 
1.834 
2.155 
2.558 
2.804 
2.862 
2.868 
3.326 
3.372 
3.402 
3.546 
4.864 
6.180 
6.986 
7.222 

Gap 

0.401 
0.099 
0.073 
0.160 
0.396 
0.313 
0.277 
0.039 
0.076 
0.321 
0.403 
0.246 
0.058 
0.006 
0.458 
0.046 
0.030 
0.144 
1.318 
1.316 
0.806 
0.236 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/07/2018 15:13:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
RACE ATTACK 600 

Gara 1 Manche 2 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:56:41 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

22/07/2018 14:39 

No Picture Selected


